OO ~NOOILBA~WNBE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

VHpekc

E14/2013
5105/2013
B67/2014
E45/2014
M60/2014
M23/2014
E30/2014
513/2014
B635/2014
M84/2014
5103/2013
E39/2014
B5468/2010
B598/2013
E38/2013
B589/2013
E40/2011
E6/2014
B593/2012
B665/2014
B692/2014
E42/2014
E27/2014
B689/2014
B573/2014
E39/2013
B663/2014
B5107/2013
E30/2012
M54/2014
E7/2012
B569/2013
B566/2014
E18/2014
E428/2009
5108/2011
M470/2010
5109/2013

MNpe3ume

ABpamoBuh
AHTOHMN
Bajuh
bapToH
Bnarojesuh
BacurbeBuh
Bennukosuh
Byjuh
rapuh
'epuHcKka
roruh
OamuaHoBuh
Anmntpujesnh
3apuh
3npaskoBuh
Nribesuh
nuh
nuh
nuh
Nhay,
JaHpgpuh
JaHuunh
JepotujeBuh
JoBaHoBwMh
Jocuh
KoBuHuh
Nasuh
Nyxawnh
Mexmean
Mwunnh
MwunoBaHoBuh
MwunyTuHoBuMh
MwunyTuHoBuMh
MwuHuh
HecTtoposuh
Hukuh
Hukonuh
Hukwnh

Nme

CrethaH
Jenuncaeeta
Maja
JIMHKOMH
Munnua
Ncunpgopa
MNeTpa
BykaluuH
Mapko
CumoHa
ViBaHa
Hukona
AnekcaHgpa
ViBaHa
JoBaH
Munnua
BecHa
ViBaHa
Mapuja
HuHocnaBa
HuHa
[ajaHa
KaTtapuHa
AHhena
KpuctnjaHa
HeBeHa
Coma
Ara
A3pa
BykalumH
Cana
VpeHa
KaTtapuHa
HeBeHa
Cana
ViBaHa
Nazap

MapunaMarganeHa

Kon

Ncnmt  36up

15 37
20 28
13 33
30 30
37 58
39 51
43 64
32 56
38 63
46 61
7 25
0 14
36 51
14 27
41 61
9 29
10 21
0 0
14 22
11 16
0 0
0 6
34 40
30 51
18 29
38 57
14 38
40 51
21 40
29 43
35 51
46 64
42 61
7 18
32 55
7 21
20 55
15 31



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

E24/2013
M47/2014
B47/2014
B54/2014
B63/2013
B33/2014
B598/2011
B55/2014
M452/2009
M39/2014
M37/2014
5111/2014
B578/2012
B549/2014
516/2014

OjaaHuh
MewyT
My3uh

PagoHununh
PagocaBrbesuh
CtaHkoBuh
CraHoBuunh
Crerwbanh
CtojaHoBMh
Ctynap
Ctynap

TnjaHuh
Tomuh
Tomuh

TpajkoBuh

HeBaHa
AHa
Alywa
Bjepa
Cnasuya
Capa
CrethaH
[lopaH
Aywa
Mapuja
Munnua
AHTOH
Mapuja
Tamapa
Munnua

30
38

17
14
26
28
24
19
40
34
25

32

58
66
20
43
23
55
41
54
36
40
34
58

14
51
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